Cabling - Copper Solutions
LP-W7C61290USD 12 Port CAT 6 Vertical wall mount
mini patch panel. 7000 Series unshielded
LPW7C61290USD_SS_ENB01W
Features
Verified According to
the standard of ISO/IEC

Cabling - Copper Solutions - CAT 6 - Patch Panel
4
How to Order:C
12 Port CAT 6 Vertical wall mount
mini patch panel. 7000 Series unshielded
LP-W7C61290USD
Lanpro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.
    LP-WSC6AABBCCX
W SC5 SC6
W: Wall Mount
Mini Patch Panel.
S: 7= 7000 Series
C5: CAT 5e
S: 7= 7000 Series
C6: CAT 6
AA: Number of Ports BB: Angle designation
12 90 = 90 degree
CC: Shield Level X: Connection Style
US: Unshield D: New 110D
    LP-W7C61290USD Cat 6 Vertical Wall Mount Mini Patch Panel (Unshielded)